Basic Plastic Conduit Clip
FEATURES
Push-in installation of conduit
Compatible with plastic Push-In Insert or with a simple screw to easily accommodate a variety of structures including
concrete, brick, metal decks and plywood
Snap-together clips can be easily assembled to limit the number of fixing points to structure
Non-flame propagating per IEC 61386-25
Passed 650°C glowing/hot-wire wire test per EN 60695-2
Halogen free
UV-stabilized
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature: -10 to 85 °C
Material: Polypropylene
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Article Number
Outer Diameter
(OD)
A B C
SCBC16 800012 16 mm 21 mm 25 mm 18 mm
SCBC20 800013 20 mm 26 mm 29 mm 19 mm
SCBC25 800014 25 mm 32 mm 34 mm 22 mm
SCBC32 800015 32 mm 40 mm 41 mm 26 mm
SCBC40 800016 40 mm 50 mm 49 mm 30 mm
SCBC50 800017 50 mm 62 mm 59 mm 35 mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1